Incident Date

7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005081
RMP21-005082
RMP21-005083
RMP21-005084
RMP21-005085
RMP21-005086

RMP21-005087
RMP21-005088

RMP21-005089

RMP21-005090

RMP21-005091

RMP21-005092
RMP21-005093
RMP21-005094

RMP21-005095
RMP21-005096

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4738 ARBOR DR

2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR

62/MAG

2200 W EUCLID AVE
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 BARKER AVE

62/53

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
4730 ARBOR DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2804 SCHOOL DR
2310 ALGONQUIN RD

3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD

EMERSON/PG
3301 CAMPBELL ST
5005 NEWPORT DR

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
HAWTHORNE LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3704 RYWICK CT
2702 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:1301
MEIJER DR

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RACE TRACK
MERIDIAN BANQUETS

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

KIMBALL HILL PARK

NW RECOVERY

MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

DISPUTE

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TRAFFIC STOP
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

PARKING COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:33:33 AM



Incident Date

7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005097

RMP21-005098
RMP21-005099

RMP21-005100

RMP21-005102
RMP21-005101

RMP21-005103
RMP21-005104

RMP21-005105

RMP21-005106
RMP21-005107

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 3792
MEADOW DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5475 ELIZABETH PL
4732 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1900 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF
RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 WEBER DR

5603 SILENTBROOK LN
2408 FLICKER LN

APPROX LOC:3835
ASHLEY CT

2516 YARROW LN

2831 NORTHAMPTON DR
2606 KIRCHOFF RD

1480 GOLF RD

Location Name

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KIMBALL HILL PARK
PORTILLOS
PORTILLOS

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

BURGLARY

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:33:33 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/12/2021 9:33:33 AM



