



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/10/2021	RMP21-005081	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005082	2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005083	62/MAG		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005084	2200 W EUCLID AVE	RACE TRACK	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005085	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005086	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005087	62/53		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005088	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/10/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/10/2021		2804 SCHOOL DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005089	2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021		3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005090	EMERSON/PG		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/10/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005091	EAST FRONTAGE RD / HAWTHORNE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005092	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/10/2021	RMP21-005093	3704 RYWICK CT		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005094	2702 MEADOW DR		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005095	4001 ALGONQUIN RD		DISTURBANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/10/2021	RMP21-005096	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/10/2021	RMP21-005097	APPROX LOC: 3792 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/10/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005098	5475 ELIZABETH PL		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/10/2021	RMP21-005099	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005100	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/10/2021	RMP21-005102	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/10/2021	RMP21-005101	1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005103	4015 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005104	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021		5603 SILENTBROOK LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005105	2408 FLICKER LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3835 ASHLEY CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/10/2021		2516 YARROW LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/10/2021		2831 NORTHAMPTON DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/10/2021	RMP21-005106	2606 KIRCHOFF RD		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/10/2021	RMP21-005107	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER